Ingersoll-Rand Company

INGERSOLL-RAND. 0D BB 1605
Davidson, NC 28036

AIR COMPRESSORS  1.800-AIR-SERV
www.air.ingersoll-rand.com

PARTS LIST

MODEL 2475
TWO STAGE
AIR COMPRESSOR

© Ingersoll-Rand Company Form SCD-761A

Printed in U.S.A. February 2000









4

FIGURE 1. COMFRESSOR FRAME ASSEMELY. (DIRECTION OF ROTATION ARROW SHOWN IS FOR ELECTRIC DRIVEN PACKAGE
BELTWHEELS. GASOLINE ENGINE DRIVEN PACKAGE BELTWHEELS HAVE REVERSE ROTATION.}




REF. PART DESCRIPTION QrTy. SPARES
NO. NO. 2
1-1 32247728 FRAME, COMPRESSOR 1

1-2 32293565 ASSEMBLY, CRANKSHAFT COMPLETE 1

1-3 NSS ® ASSEMBLY, DISK & SHAFT 1

1-4 32248122 ® BEARING, BALL 1

1-5 32006496 ® SPACER, CRANKSHAFT BEARING 1

1-6 95213666 ® BEARING, BALL WITH SNAP RING 1

1-7 37127669 & RING, BEARING RETAINER 1

1-8 95433173 & KEY, WOODRUFF 1

1-9 30210189 & BUSHING, CRANKPIN 1

1-10 30210298 CAP, CRANKPIN 1

1-11 30278667 CAPSCREW - 3/8-18X7/8" 2

1-12 90799289 LOCKWIRE - 12 GA X 5" 1

1-13 32004152 ROD, CONNECTING 2

1-14 32496663 COVER, FRAME END 1

1-15 32247884 GASKET, FRAME END COVER 1 1
1-16 95105250 CAPSCREW, HEX - 5/18-18 X 1" 12

1-17 95674651 GASKET, COPPER WASHER - 5/16" 8

1-18 32279549 PLUG, OIL FILLER - COMPLETE 1

1-19 NSS ® PLUG, OIL FILLER 1

1-20 32247850 ® O-RING, OILFILLER PLUG 1 1
1-21 97331060 ASSEMBLY, SHAFT END COVER 1

1-22 NSS ® COVER, SHAFT END 1

1-23 32499823 ® SEAL 1 1
1-24 32247876 GASKET, SHAFT END COVER 1 1
1-25 32157349 BRACKET, INTERCOOLER CLAMP 1

1-26 32496432 BELTWHEEL - ELECTRIC DRIVE 1

1-26 32247875 BELTWHEEL - GASOLINE DRIVE 1

1-27 95081808 ® LOCKWASHER, SPRING - 3/4" 1 1
1-28 95076816 NUT, HEX 1 1
1-29 95053526 CAPSCREW, HEX - 1/2-13 X 3/4" 1

1-30 95674701 GASKET, COPPER 1

1-31 32295222 BAFFLE, GIL LEVEL SWITCH 1

1-32 95053070 CAPSCREW 2

1-33 32276313 SWITCH, LOW OIL LEVEL 1




FIGURE 2. HIGH PRESSURE VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY.

FIGURE 3. LOW PRESSURE VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY.

§

REF. PART DESCRIPTION QTy. SPARES

NO. NO. 1 2 3
REF. 32310799 ASSEMBLY, VALVE PLATE - HIGH PRESSURE 1 1 1
2-1 NSS ® PLATE, VALVE - HIGH PRESSURE 1

2.2 32236671 ® VALVE, FINGER - INLET 1 1 1 2
2-3 32297343 ® RETAINER, VALVE HP 1

2-4 32297327 ® SCREW, HEX HEAD - M3 X 12 2

2-5 §7511059 ® NUT, HEX - M3 WITH LOCKWASHER 2

2-6 32295461 ® RETAINER, FINGER VALVE - DISCHARGE 1

2-7 32241010 ® VALVE, FINGER - DISCHARGE 1 1 1 2
2-8 32295479 ® VALVE, DAMPER - DISCHARGE 1

REF. PART DESCRIPTION QTY. SPARES

NO. NO. 1 2 3
REF. 32248205 ASSEMBLY, VALVE PLATE 1 1 1
3-1 NSS ® PLATE, VALVE - LOW PRESSURE 1 1 1
3-2 32248130 ® VALVE, FINGER - INLET 1 1 1 2
3-3 32248148 ® RETAINER, FINGER VALVE - INLET 1

34 32247512 ® SCREW, HEX HEAD -M4 X 12 6

3-5 32248171 ® NUT, HEX - M4 WITH LOCKWASHER 6

3-6 32248155 ® VALVE, FINGER - DISCHARGE 1 1 1 2
3-7 32294464 ® VALVE, DAMPER - DISCHARGE 1

3-8 32248163 ® VALVE, RETAINER - DISCHARGE 1




FIGURE 4. MODEL 2475 BARE COMPRESSOR.

REF. PART DESCRIPTION qaTy. SPARES
NO. NO. 2
4-1 32496598 PISTON, AIR - COMPLETE - 2.5" HIGH PRESSURE 1 1
4-2 NBS ® PISTON -AIR - 2.5" 1

4-3 30287783 # PIN, PISTON 1

4-4 30298020 ® RING, LOCK 2

4-5 32307910 SET, PISTON RING -2.5" 1 1
4-6 32247868 GASKET, CYLINDER/FLANGE 2 2
4-7 32247652 CYLINDER - 2.5" - HIGH PRESSURE 1

4-3 95053567 CAPSCREW, HEX - 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" 8

4-9 85674701 GASKET, COPPER - 1/2" 8

4-10 32246878 O-RING, VALVE PLATE - HIGH PRESSURE 1 1
4-11 32310799 ASSEMBLY, VALVE PLATE - HIGH PRESSURE (SEE FIGURE 2) 1 1
4-12 322479526 GASKET, AIRHEAD - HIGH PRESSURE 1 1
4-13 32247827 AIRHEAD - HIGH PRESSURE 1

4-14 32496564 PISTON, AIR - COMPLETE - 4" - LOW PRESSURE 1 1
4-15 NSS @ PISTON, AIR - 4" 1

4-16 30288393 @ PIN, PISTON 1

4-17 30298020 ® RING, LOCK 2

4-18 323079828 SET, PISTON RING - 4" 1 1
4-1§ 32293540 CYLINDER, - 4" LOW PRESSURE 1

4-20 32248197 GASKET, VALVE PLATE - LOW PRESSURE 1 1
4-21 32248205 ASSEMBLY, VALVE PLATE - LOW PRESSURE (SEE FIGURE 3) 1 1
4-22 32248189 GASKET, AIRHEAD - LOW PRESSURE 1 1
4-23 32293557 AIRHEAD - LOW PRESSURE 1

4-24 95104188 CAPSCREW, HEX - 1/2-13 X 1-3/4" 8




FIGURE 5. TYPICAL MODEL 2475 INTERCOOLER ASSEMBLY.

REF. PART DESCRIPTION QTy. SPARES
NO. NO. 2
5-1 32499186 ASSEMBLY, INTERCOOLER 1 1
52 32499204 ® [INTERCOGLER 1

5-3 95108577 & NUT, TUBE - 3/4" 2

54 95083275 CONNECTOR, TUBE 2

5-5 32247942 CLAMP, INTERCOOLER 1

5-6 95094288 WASHER, FLAT - 1/4" 2

5-7 32035479 LOCKWASHER, SPRING - 1/4" 2

5-8 95416335 NUT, HEX - 1/4-20 2

5-9 95082483 CONNECTOR, TUBE 1

5-10 95031880 ELBOW, TUBE 1

5-11 32247832 ASSEMBLY, TUBE - BREATHER 1

5-12 72062185 VALVE, RELIEF - 80 PSIG 1

5-13 32170953 FILTER, INLET - COMPLETE 1 1
5-14 32170979 ® ELEMENT, FILTER - 10 MICRON 1 1
5-15 32221228 TEE, MALE 1




THYNOL13E FHIM NO GIINNOW 38 LONNYD H3T0024314Y A37002 HIY 310N
HIAMOLHIASHOH = dH
"NWMNTOD NOILAIMDS3A NI NSAID (SIE39ANN 3OVd SONIYIATY = 43y

"ONIMI0HO NIHM Y1vd 1Y IdINYN HOLOW FLITINOD ONY HIFWNN TYIFIS ‘HIGNNN T3CON A1ddNS SIIHYA HIFAWNN Lovd =« «

L {81 9d L1 '914 338) Q37002 HIV "HI1002HIL Y 434 19
L (91 '9d 0L 914 338) IdAL IHIM — THvNOL13d EEt- 9-9
L {81 ©d ‘1L D14 338) 3dAL T¥L3IW 133HS — QEvYNDL139 439 9-9
L 0% — 3AIHA 17134 « » LLSEB0SE G-
3 09-£-08Z — (Q3MddNS J1) Y31 WVLS » + C0BOBYIE 79
L HOLOW "ATT1INd »+ 892182¢¢ £-9
L 09-£-09F/0EZ dHS — DIHLDT1T HOLOW » » 1GBIEQTE ]
I 35vgdNs 'AT8W3ASEY | ZAA% 1 YA -9
SXSLIyYZ
"ON
‘ALD NOILdIHODS3ad HIGWNN LYvd EEL |
I
00041229 —J
f
1
1
I 1
i F )
h “
N !
¥ | 0
H ! =
' “
[} )
LF-- l.m..
r =

‘SIDVHMIV HLIITI GIAINNOKW ALY Td3SVYE TVIIdAL "9 JUNDIL




T00LLLED

£l

abeyoey aunoses
POIUNOY Janfasay [eordAf

LGO0LLE2S

£l

abeyorg suijoses
payunow srepdaseg jeowdfy

-a|qeieae osje sefieyoed uaaiup auibus INESEMEY PUE EPUOH ‘Pale.Isn|| sebeyoed uaaup autbua Ja)yoy
"SIIVHIV ANIDNI INITOSYD TVIIdAL 'L FHNDIL

ol



HIMOdISHOH = dH

L 1738 'HANDISNIL  1.8269Z¢ 8685t L2E 868S¥L2E IN
L SLINAdH L — SAIMQ '17138  B98/BYZE £510LEZE LBES6ZCE IN
b S1INN dH 6 — 3AMA L1139 1G8.6VTE - - IN
L SLINO dH L1 — INIDNT ‘SAVAHS  15526¥2E 9€098¥2E 5509622t IN
L SLINA dH 6 — 3INIONT ‘SAVIHS  £15100Z€ - - IN
b QuYNOLTIE "INOHS  90VL6V2E alle0ece SE.86%CE £
L advnesilas MIvE  86ELEYZE ¥Z180E2E ErL86YIE [45
9 {QYvyNDL139 ¥OI) ONIMTE0-J13S 'MIYIS  9604812¢ 950/812¢8 8950/812¢ IN
b HIAYOTINN ADEYHISIA W3 144N 1525G1.€ 156256118 (37421 P4 bi-L
L {SLINN AIINNOW HIAAIDIN) ADUVYHOSIA 'FJaNL  {v5/6¥2E FEOROEZE 96ES6ZCE oL/
b {(SLINN O3INNOW 31V 1d3Sve) 3OUYHDSIO 38NL  0Er.6¥ZE ¢0/80E28 L85908CE 0L-£
b NMOTMOTS I1LLOYHL TIOELNOD  E16SEELE £eleoece ) L TAL AN g4
L (SLINN AILINNOW HIAITDIY) IDUVHISIA HIAYOINT  885/6%2E 0L/80EZE PRI TALIAAS 84
b {(SLINN Q3LNNOW 31¥1d3SVE) IDUVYHDISIO WIAYOINN Z98e9eze 299¢822E Az TAL A 84
b (3ATYA 3DIAN3S) SATYA 1TVE "ATWISSY  8BSEZZZE 285€dcce 155901 2E L
L (SLINN QILINNOW HIAIZDIH) NOTTVYD O€ 'HIAITOIH  Z/£/6¥2E 1B996¥ZE /B996Y¥IE 9L
b {SLINN Q3LNNOW TLYT1d3SVE) NOTIVD ¥ 'HIAIZITY  L056212€ 20554128 AP A A g4
b 9ISd §2¢ - 4TIH/ALIAVS IDUYHOSIA 'ANTYA  98eviLZE 98erilde T4 FATAN g4
L NIVHA IYNNYW TATYA  0ZL/202¢ 0Z1.202E oZLicoce ¥z
b {(SLINN Q3LNNOW HIAIZDTN) 3DNVD  99681E2E 0968, £2¢ 99681ee €4
L (SLINN Q3LINNOW 3LV 1d3SYE) 3DNYD  8GBELOZE 268¢€ 0L 868E102¢E &L
L 918d 002 - 43IN3WALTSVS TATYA  E69GBELE £6958ELE E£B9SEELE A
b dH Ll — ¥AONOH SNIDNI - gL00lece - k=L
L HOLYNYALTY HLIA dH kL — H3THOM SNIONI - - 000£0EZE [
b HOLVNYI LY LNOHLIM dH L1 — HITHOM "SNIDNT - - ¥B620ECE b=
b HOLYNYILIY HLIM dH L) — DIYSYMYM SNIONI  BFELEFCE - - k=L
L HOLYNYIALTY LNOHLIM dH L1 — IMVYSYARWYY 'SNIDNT LEELBYEE - - k-4
L HOLYNHI LW HLIM dH 6 — DIVSYAMYY ‘INIONT  £2E/6Y2E - - b=
b HOLYNYILTY LNOHLIM dH 6 — MYSYMYM INIDONI  §1EL672E - - k=L
IATSYMYA YAaNOH YITHOA
YdN
ALD NOILdIRDS3a UIAWNN Lvd ‘434

L




. abeyoe4 arnpoalg
€1 J9AI303M JEDILIBA fendA}

000LLEZD {03dgns LON
S IATYA NIYHO JILYWOLNY {03nddns
NIHM NOILLYDOT) Z S1 IATYA NIVHO D1LYWOLNY

NIHM NOILYDOT) r

afeyorg MpoNz
JOALBIBY (RIUOZLION JeardA}

SADYMIVL DIRILITTI AILNNOW HIAITDITH XITdWIS TVIIdAL '8 JUNDIL

4%



qEYNOL13E SHiM JALNNOW 39 LONNYD Y3T1000x314Y 031000 Hlv = 310N
NWNTOD NOILAIMDS3A NI NIAIS (S)H38WNN 3OVd IONIYIITY = 43y

'ONRMIAHO NIHM V1VA 31V IdIWYN HOLOW 1T 140D ANY HIFWNN TVIYAS "HIBWNN T3A0IW AlddNS "SAIHVA HIFWNN 1Mvd =

l {0Z '©d ‘21 D14 3FSNAANGdNS J1) NIvEA DILYWOLNY FATYA EEL EEL EEL EEL: EEL S8
L (81 "9d 'LL 914 335} 31000 HIY 'HIT003HI L4V EE! e 439 ‘434 ‘434 vi-g
L (9L 'Dd ‘0L 'DId 338} IJAL THIM — LI 1IN0 ‘a¥v¥ND 1139 43 EE EE 43 EEL g8
! {81 '5d "It ‘D14 338) dAL TYLIW LIFHS — LT 1IN0 'QEvNDL13d EEL EEL] 43y EEL EEL 150 4
L I ¥INAN — 3HNSS3Hd 'HOL1IMS « » CLL88C95 « « EPOLOECE « » 908BBZ9S «« BELLIFLEE «x BELLIVLEE -8
L ERN A RET] + + LOPBE0SE = » E0GB6056 » » FEVBSZ9S = » LLGB6056 » + LLS6B056 LL-8
L 09-£-0€2 (Q3NddNS 41 53.14vLS »« LBCCLE9S = » PBOS9CTE YN » » E0BYEYZE « + B0BO6YCE 01-8
L HOLOW "A3TNd « » EL¥SBELE « « 0GEPBLCE « ¢ 96641 1EE «» BOLLBECE «« BOLLBECE 68
L 03-£-00%/062 DMY12373 "WOLOW » = JEPBOEZE =+ GO0G6CZE = « BZBOLEPG = » JGRBEOCE » = LGREEOCE a8
l D1Sd 00€ — JHNSSIYd 'IONVD 918661ZE 2LBEL0ZE 9| BE6YZE 2488088 €L8EL02E L8
L DISd 5Z€ IDUVHISIA — 43N3IHALILAVYS "TATVA aBevrilee 21274 JANA g8gvilee 21T F R TAN aBev/LEE 9-8
L 9ISd 00¢ HIAIFIFH — JINIWALIAVYS FATYA £6858%1¢ £695881E E69G8ELE £69S8ELE £6958€ELE 58
13 HIIHD FATYA 99.66FCE 996¥0ECE 99466¥cE 99.66¥cE 99.661CE ¥
l IATIVA ADNAHIS — 1TvE FATYA 6859012¢ 69590128 695901 ¢2€E 6959012¢E 695901 2E £8
L NIYHO TYNNYIA IATYA 0clieoee Oclicoce Oclieozge 0zl ic0ee 02l iz0ee 8
L S1INN DISd §21 — H¥IAITITY ‘ATENISEY ¥6L2010¢ 68¥IBYEE r6L20102 66¥96reE 89.86F2E -8
OHS INSLIVYZ S5INSive QHSNSive SNSLVE SQsive ‘ON

ALD NOILdI¥DS30 (" ALD) ¥38WNN 1¥vd EEL

€l




OOELL¥ZD

{3InT9n

NIVHQ SILYNOLNY
HLIp A31ddNS LON
NIHM NOILYD0T} 2

145

oL'g’L

(IAvA

NIVHA DLLYWOLNY
HLIM A3Nddns
NIHM NOILYD0T) 2

SF9VYHIVH AILNNOW H3AIZI3H X31dNA TVIIdAL ‘6 JHNDIL



ddvNOL138 381A HLIM 03ddIND3 LINN NO J31NNOW 39 LONNYD H¥3T10008314v 371000 HIY = 310N
NWNTOD NOILAIMDS3A NI NIAIS (S)H38WNN 3OVd IONIYIITY = 43y
'ONRHIAAHO NIHM V1VA 31V IdIWYN HOLOW A1 T1dWOD ANY HIFIWNN TVIYAS "HIBWNN T3A0IW AlddNS "SAIUVA HIFANN Luvd =, «

L (02 "9d ‘7L "SId FISNAINAdNS 1) NIVHA DILYWLONY FATVA 43 43y §1-8
l (81 '©d "1 DI3 335) 31002 dHIV ‘931002431 4V 434 434 16
L {91 "9d 0L D14 338) IdAL TdIM — LT THANOD "QuvND113A EELY EE €16
I (8L 'Dd "1 ‘914 33S} IdAL WLIW 133HS — LI TdWOD ‘CHvNDLTaE ‘434 ‘434 €16
I |l VW3N — 34NSS3dd 'HOLIMS  « « L0BS00LE « » L0BS00.E Z16
L JAHA 10389 .. LLGBAOSE + = LLGBBOSE L6
I HOLYNHALTY .. bPLLECCE «x bPLLECCE 01-6
l dO10W A3TINd .. B9.LBZZE « » B9LBZEE 66
L 09-C-08F/08Z dH S — DNI1D3TI WOLOW .. JGRIE0TE . = J588E0ZC a-6
I 9I8d 00€ — IWNSSIYd 'FISNVYD FATTINAS 2.8€.02¢ )
l IDUVHISIA — A3TIHALIIVS TATYA 08zZv/ 1zt 98ZV/12E 96
L HIAITOTH — JITIHALIAVS 'TATVA £6958¢1€ £6IGBELE 66
I MOIHS FATYA 99/66¥cE 99/66beE v6
l IATVA 3DIANTS — TIvE FATYA v092ZZZE 965£222¢ £6
L NIVEQ TYNNYA 3ATYA 021 220¢E 0zl iz0ee Z6
I NETNERENNSELECE Z0615ZZ¢ ¥681522¢ )

SISLYTT SASLVET
"ON
NOILJIHOS3A UITWNN LHVd =

Sl




11 'Dd £ 914 338 'SFDVYHIVA NIAHT INIDNT INITOSYD O NOILYWHOAN! GHvNSL13E :310N

JBIE X 02-viL — O¥3AH YAHSYM QI LvHNIS '"MINOSdYD (F) p9s52LeE = (¥) vogsiiee (¥} vogsiiee g-0t

0Z-F/L — MD0T-ZIHM INN  (#) L¥S8ZL6E — (t) L+GRZL6E (¥} LHGRZL6E £-0L

WFIE X 91-8/€ — ONIddYL-J4135 ‘MIUDSAvD (8 S0200028 (v) gSrLEELB {g) 50200028 {8} 50200028 9-0L

3018 {39V.LS ANODIS) IWNSSIud HOIH — auvNOLT138 '30vee  (2) 59018228 = (2) go0L822¢ {2} go018¢2¢ g0l
34IS (IDVLS 1SH1d) TuNSSTed MOT— QuVNDI138 A0veg  (2) /60L8ZZE (L) €100EELE () 2501822¢ (z} z501822¢ -0l
OHVNOLT3E IdAL UM — DILSYId 'dITD  (8) E6096YEE () e6096vZE (g) c8096VEE {8} £8096VCS g0l

auvNDL13d 3dAL Sl — QUvNoLT138 'W3A0D  (2) 0880LETE (1) oi1e6v2E (2) osgoleee {2} osgolETE z-0l

auvNOLI3E AdAL THIM — QEVNDL1I8 WDvE  (2) 86BOLEZE (1) ZgL166YCE (Z) 88801E2€ (z} 86801€2€ L-0L

§35.¢2-2 §°LNSLIPE
SASLYT-T SNSLive SaSLVT SXSive
‘ON
NOLLJI¥DS3a (ALD} HIEWNN LUVd 43y

QHVNOLITE JHIM TVYOIdAL 0L 3UNDI4

gl




il

(iueq ya Allevopusiu ofied siy1}



HEHABO
oL

ol

Y3AT1000¥AL4Y Q37000 HIV 7 QUYNOL138 1¥IIdAL "L L JHN9Id

8l



I '2d 2 '9ld 338 'SIDVHOVA NIAIHT INIDNT INMOSYD HOJ NOLLYWHOAN! advnSaL138 -3.L0N

HIN00IHI L4V d3700D HIV = VOV

W21 X Wl — 35012 T1ddIN - (L) $200P9G6 — — — — — IN

oL X WE/L-L— ONIDNO3Y 'ONHSNG (1) 928.€056 — — — = = IN

W2/ X W86 — TV HOLIDANNOD — (2) 922223056 — — — — IN

JP/E Xl — DNIDNAIY 'ONIHSNE  (Z) LZp98LEE (2) 12ro8lzE — — — — IN

Wb — 3did "ONIdNOD — (@) yzLLELZE — — = = IN

WX .l — ONOT 3TddIN — (2) 668.6ESE — — — — IN

WZILE X Wl —DNOT TTddIN — (1) /8/80¥56 — — — — IN

«—3did'33L (1) 16¥£9056 (1) 16¥E90586 — — = = IN
IDUVYHOSIA DISd 28 — JAMNIWALIAVS 'TATWA  (2) 98Zvilze (2) ogzvLiize {i)ogzvLize {i)9gzrLize {LYogzvilZE {1} oszviLze €l-L1
d3AIE0IH 0L OVOV 3anL  (2) 6¥eZ2eze (2) ezezesze {1) 5ozZzzeze {1) gozZzzees {1} g/Z22eze — ZL-LL
OVIY OLUOSSIHdN0D '3anL (2) 0spesiee (2) 05vesizeE {1) ospr8iCe {1) ospRgi2e {1} o5ye8ice (1) osyesize LisbL
M2IHD FATWA (2) 99.66v2E (c) 99.66VZE {1) 9o6r0EZE {1} go./66vCE {1V sggLyize - Ol-L1

W2/L X 8i6 — 3aN 1 AMOoE13 — - {1} 56716056 (1) 56/ 1€066 {LY 56/12066 {LY 56/12066 g1l

33IS IWNSSTud MOT— QuvNOL13d Fovada (2) Z5018z2E (2) 250192z¢ {1) 25018228 {1) 1501922¢ {1} 150182Z¢ {1} 1501822¢ Ll
34IS UNSSTHd HOIH — QuivNDL139 F0vea  (2) 69018228 (Z) G901872¢ {1) se0l8zeg {1) 590.822¢ {1} 6a01L827Z¢ {1} 59018228 911
YI1000W3LIY 0D (2) BrieerIE () 67196128 {1) s9086¥ZE (1) 67L86YZE {1} B¥LBEYZE (1) B7LB67ZE G11

{OVO¥ HLIM SLINN} vL-#L — ONITINA-3138 ‘M3IuDs  (82) 950.812¢ (8z) 950.812¢ {v1)ogoiBLEe {v1) 9go.iBLEE {v1) 9g0igLze {rLiggoiglze  ¥LL
auvNS1138 H3A0D  (2) £401822€ (@ eL0192z¢ (1) ci0182z¢ (1) ¢i01922¢ {LY£i01822¢ {1Y£L01822¢ el

WPIE X BL-8/E — ©DNIddYL-4138 ‘MIN0S  (8) §0.0002€ (8) §0£0002€ {r) 50.0002¢ {¥) 50.0002¢ {¥} 502000z¢ (¥} 502000Z¢ zLl
ayvnoll3ga Move  (7) ovoLgzze (2) ov018Zz¢ {1} ovol92Z¢ {1} ov0I922¢ {1} ov018ZZ¢ {1} ov0182Z¢ L1

S3ASLVT-T SQ5iveZ S LNSLVE SNSLPZ SaAsLYe SXGLVET ON
NOILdINDS3a ("ALD} ¥3aWNN L¥vd L

6l




IATYA NIVHA DILYWOLNY — HIWIL DIHLDTTE LI PO6E6YTE

IATYA NIV DILVWOLNY — NOILIQQY ‘LM BLZLIEEE YIEWNN
NOLLdI¥2S3A 1yvd
HIAEANN

NOLL4IMDS30a Luvd ‘sa(2fo peojun Jossaldwco
ayl jo Auspuadapu) $91ead0 SARA UIRID SNRWOINE 3U) AW B YIAA “SAIEA URIDP SHELICINE
-safieyoed suoa@ ay) Bupemoe Jo; sjeubs spewnaud ayl sajelaual Jeun) v "Ajjuanbayul 0c) 91942 aAjEA UIRID
%3ldus O] SAlEA UIBIP JNEWCINE UE PRE O} NOA SAO[E 11 UONIPPE SAIEA UIEIR DIELUCINE Uy opewone Hunsxa ue yoiym w swalqaord voneandde saaosal 11y JOLU SAIBA UIRID DIIBLCINE Uy
SLIM NOLLIGAay SATVA NIYHA JILVIRNOLINY S1IM H3WIL SATYA NIVHAd JILYWOLNY

LALLM

FLWENTONGD

LM 2/

L0 NEw A

‘pasn ag pNcys 1Y JAWI) JU10a19 U Usy] N0y SUD Spasoxe
IYANYIN LdN 7/

ajaAo Buidwnd auy) J| 'sjusWUOIAUS pruny Ajpwadxa ul bunesado Jopue sappio Buidwnd
Buo ypm s1ossaadwos xa|duns papeo|-AllABal UD 8sN 10 papUaWWGTal S1 Jioalsal 15Bie) ¢
‘apeibdn ug sk aqe|eAR 81 oAssal Jable| si1y) “a194s Budwnd ay) Buunp Agvedes sbeiols
BIESUBPUOD UINW SB 801Mm] SAIRA UIRID JijBwWeine ay; sanb noesss Aoedes ybiy ey,

10 1O
LdN ¥/l

7L —3GNL MOET13 090L1€2E &b
ALIOVdYD HOIH HlOAY353d  60€96vee P el
ALIOVAYD QuVANVLS HIOANISIY  LLE96VZE  ¥Zh
IATYA AVM INO LI L660LEEE £-Zl

o {3ATYA 06901 £2€ HO-) A TANTSSY NOLSId/AQOa 1M 9VZ96226  Z-Z2h
MIAFID Y WONA L3N] _ __ {SATVA 8£¢9622€ HOJ) ATENISSY NOLSId/AQOS LI 726vIEeE  ¢Zh
JVENIINGT LAl b/ | ATEWASSY dVD §31VM 1Dl LZ60LE2E  L2h
(S1INQ X31dNA) NIVHA DILYWOLNY JATYA  0680L1€ze 434
_ R _ {SLINN XT1dWIS) NIVId DILVWOLNY IATYA 86296226  43d

/

. HIENNN ‘ON
T r NOI1d142834 1lyvd EEL-|
P “Apanonposd

e sasealaul pue ‘unielado Suunp awnoa pue sinssald swasAs suigjuiew ubissp snbiun sy
‘auaydsouwne 2y} 0} wasAs ay Buluado o sdoip aunssaud Gueass ‘mop ae Builonisas Jnoym
“S1MVd INTWIOVIdIH SATYA NIVHA JILLVIHOLNY “ZL JUNDIA  SWelsAs 18 passaidwiod Woy |10 PUE JSJEM PISUSPUOS SIACLIBL SAA LIBID JNBWOINE 8y]

02




“2IIAIAS [NEYIBAD 21a[dwod IO} aA0GE U} IO (I

TNYHYINO ‘LM 69VBLECE

‘sloysebh
aleds se Jo 3y pod Bunoauuocs/Buleaq Yim papuswiLLICdal "aoiAIes Joj uMmop Iun ay) Bupesiq u pakonsap ale jey) s)ayses Jo 1as ajoidwon

13MsYD ‘138 PEYILOECE

1Y SHY) )M PapUSWILICIa S1 185 1a%sel g ‘Buiysng LIdyUeID & pue ‘Shuesq UBld 'Spol BUl3auuod Jo 185

A0Y ONILDIANNOD/ONIYYIA 'LIM  60510£2E

-sbul ay; aveidas 0y umop jun ay; Buealg u pafodsep aue 1ey) slexsel pue ‘jeas yeysuesd e sBuu uoisid jo 18s a1edwon

LI)NSYD/ONIY ‘LIM  ZISIOEZE

sued aajea Bupeidal uy paAnd)sap aJle 1eY) sjoyseb peay pue sued Duueam anep,

IIMSVYO/EATVA LM 92pL0Ece

S1N3ALNOD

UIGWNN
NOLLdI¥DS3a 1¥vd

uawasepdar aaEa 1o uawasedar Buu uoisid SB yoNs ‘SYSET STUBRUSIUIBLL pERRaYISs Jo eda) uowwos wiopad o) paanbas sued ay) jo @ spracud suy Jeaeg deis

INIDONT DIYSYMYA HLIM SLPE — dN-1LY¥VY1S “1IM Ll Sg6reE

INIDNT HITHOM HLIM G2 — dN-18V1S "1IA £.850gge

SLIM YWIAVYS 4318

HOLOW 219103713 HLIM GLpZ2 — dN-18V1S 1IN 08850EZE

S1HVND 1 40 35V - 123135 081 NOSYIAS TV LNVOHENT  £888LEZE

NOLLdIMDS3a ‘ON Luvd

1YvND - LOFT3S 0L NOSYIS TIV LNVIIHENT  SZ88LECE

"HORBWLIOM 2Jes auibua pajiElap 240 JO) SUDHDNASU] SJaumoenuew aulfua ayl 995 "JUEILgn)

HIGWNN
NOLLdISS3Aq 1yvd

auibua pue “iay)y 1o awbua ayy Jie sulbua Juswaoeidal 2 apniou; OS[E S[epow uaaup auua

suljoseb o) syy dn-pels 1esA 151y ay) 1o} Jossarduos od wejuiew pue dn-lie)s o) (sjuswale ‘saimeiadws; Bunesrsdo yBiy pue [Buaou ‘Mol je uoneougn] [eucndaoxs
13)|1} 1B PUE JUBDLIQN) J98(95 OE 1 UOSEas (Y Jo saijuenb Alessaoau auy) suleuoo iy dn-ues yoe 104 PAYEINWLIOY §1 JBU) UBDLIN| oNSUuAS 19)saIp ainjeladws)-|(e ue S| @l0aleS 08l UsSeas |y

SLIM df LYVLS

‘ped 3103 2, o) papuoq sped susidesu paqau om] IMN

‘ped doy suadosu paqqu
JUBISISAIO PR{S-uCy B pue ped MN B usamiaq papuoqg ajeid 931G yN-dS

INVIRIENT HOSSTIHINOD

YHOLLA5LPZ — IONYNILNIVIN "Mvd L21S8F8E

DUN .8 X .9 - HOLYIOSI NOILYEEIA "avd OLOLZEZE
- L1462 — IONVYNILNIVIA Mvd £4158p8EC
TN S X .S - HOLYTIOS! NOILVHEIA advd geolzeee 9 2
L : GNS.PE — IONVYNILNIVIN Mvd 59158180
HILVIH ISYOUNVHD LI SBE0CELE DuN .F X .7 - ¥OLVIOSI NOILYNEIA ‘Ovd  2001LZEze
; S INSZPZ — FONVNIALNIVIA Mvd LG G8F8E
H3IFgWNN HN-dS .6 X .8 - HOLVYIOSI NOILVYHEIA 'avd B690ZEZE
NOILJI¥IS3d Lyvd AN-dS b X 7 - dOLVIOSI NOILVHEIA 'Ovd 18802628 NOILdI¥3§3A 'ON luvd
‘suonpeddde HITWNN "syBd aouBUIMIEL
aLos Joy pannbal aq ABW S OM] "9SN J@XJEUIIDYER NOILdIYIS30 lyvd [|E Yllm PIEPUE]S B8 SUCNTNIISUl PUB ‘S)ag aAlup 's)aysed
104 PAPUALLY S| JY 191ESY 9SEIYURID [BUISIXA ||B)Sul-O-AseR 'S|UBWaa Ja|| JIB 'UBDUQN] 199195 OEL UCSERS-|IV
Uy (0,00 4.2€ M019q AJUD)SISuc ase ssimeladwiay 108821dWos JNoA Jo uoleIqlA  “10ssaldwos INoA JO 90IM8S SOUBUMUIBL SUNG] aladuoD
JUBIGUIE UBYM PSPUBWLLIDIS] Ble SI9)esy aseEmuUel puUE punos au} JC %09-%0¥ qiosqe o poubisep aue sped JOJE|CS] UORBIGIA, auC 1o} Alessaosu sued ay) ||B UlBlUOD syed aoueusluIely
S HILYIH ASVIINNYTHD Savd HOLVI0SI NOLLYHEIA SMYd ADNVYNILNIVIN

74









3

LOOK WHAT INGERSOLL-RAND CAN DO FOR YOU!

Efficient Field Service

We maintain a highly trained staff of technicians to
service your equipment for preventive
maintenance, or to assist you should emergencies
ever oceur.

Special Engineering Service

We can help you identify and solve your problems
by evaluating your needs and recommending the
proper equipment to give you maximum efficiency.

Complete Stock of Equipment

We carry a complete line of I-R equipment and
accessaries designed to meet any compressed air
application. We are backed by I-R’s prompt
factory shipment to ensure you on-time delivery.

Complete Repair Service

Our trained technicians will repair or overhaul your
equipment to factory specifications, using only
genuine |-R parts.

Spare Parts

By stocking genuine I-R spare parts, we can help
you avoid costly delays or substituting inferior
parts. Using genuine I-R parts on vou I-R
equipment will help to keep even older equipment
running in good-as-new condition.

A SUBSTITUTE IS NOT A REPLACEMENT!

Ensure you get peak performance and longevity out of your Ingersoll-Rand product by insisting on genuine Ingersoll-Rand
replacement parts and maintenance kits. Not only are the replacement parts made to precise dimensions and QEM-specified
metallurgy, but each part is backed by the Ingersoll-Rand warranty. Your local Air Center, Distributor, or direct Ingersoll-Rand
salesperson will work with you to ensure you get the parts you need to do the job right. Equip your machines with only the best —
Ingersoll-Rand genuine parts.

NOTE: THE USE OF REPAIR PARTS OTHER THAN THOSE INCLUDED WITHIN THE INGERSOLL-RAND COMPANY APPROVED

PARTS LIST MAY CREATE UNSAFE CONDITIONS OR MECHANICAL FAILURES OVER WHICH INGERSOLL-RAND COMPANY HAS
NO CONTROL. INGERSOLL-RAND COMPANY SHALL BEAR NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR EQUIPMENT ON WHICH NON-APPROVED
REPAIR PARTS ARE INSTALLED,

The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes or add improvements without notice and without incurring any cbligation to
make such changes to products previously sold.






